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
representation purposes only.  Its accuracy is not warranted in any way.  There is no obligation on the part of the sellers or auctioneer 
to update this information.  

 
SALE SITE:  Internet Only  
 
VIEWING INSTRUCTIONS: By Appointment  
 
- The viewing of the property will be at the viewer’s own risk. The Seller, Auctioneer nor the Listing Agency may not be held responsible for 
accidents. 
- For questions call or text Jimmie Dean Coffey or Cody Coffey at United Country Coffey Realty & Auction (812) 822-3200 office (812) 360-
6005 Jimmie Dean’s cell or (812) 360-8383 Cody’s cell. 
 
I do hereby agree to these Auction Terms & Conditions. 
 
       
Bidder       



PROPERTY
I N F O R M AT I O N

Online Only Auction: Bidding Ends July 17th @ 6 PM

Preview Dates:
June 24th @ 5 PM
July 13th @ 10 AM

Tract 1: Home on 6± Acres

Discover the perfect blend of country charm and modern convenience with this spacious 
home situated on 6± acres. This property features multiple outbuildings to meet all your 
needs. The home boasts hardwood floors throughout, an open floor plan, and a cozy front 
porch ideal for relaxing and enjoying the serene surroundings.

Features:
Master Suite
Enclosed Sunroom
Vaulted Ceiling in the Kitchen and Living Room
Close to town (Only 6 miles from Walmart on Bloomington’s west side)
Don’t miss your opportunity to own this slice of country living while being conveniently 
close to town!

Tract 2: 60± Acres of Mixed Pasture and Wooded Land

This expansive 60± acre tract offers a mix of pasture/hay ground and wooded acreage, pro-
viding a versatile landscape for various uses. Whether you’re looking to expand your agricul-
tural operations or enjoy the natural beauty of the woods, this property has it all.

Features:
Ideal for Pasture/Hay Ground
Scenic Wooded Acreage
Close to town (Only 6 miles from Walmart on Bloomington’s west side)
Seize this opportunity to own a substantial piece of country living while still being close to 
the conveniences of town!
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Residential Agent Full Detail Report

Property Type Status
MLS #

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Type
LP

______________________________________________________________________________________________…

Sub

School District

Parcel IDArea
Cross Street Bedrms F Baths H Baths
Style

JrHElem SrH

Directions

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Contract Type Buyer Broker Comp.
List Date Exp Date
Showing Instr

Co-List AgentCo-List Office
Agent E-mail

List AgentList Office

Owner/Seller a Real Estate Licensee

Possession
Annual Taxes Exemptions Year Taxes Payable
Financing: ProposedExisting Excluded Party
Auctioneer Name Lic #

Sec Lot

Room Dimensions

Lot Desc

Township

Ttl Below Gd SqFtBelow Gd Fin SqFt Year BuiltTtl Fin SqFt
Age New Const Date Complete # RoomsExt Bsmt

RM DIM
LR
DR
FR
KT
BK
DN
1B
2B
3B
4B
5B
RR
LF
EX

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

LVL
Baths Full Half
B-Main
B-Upper
B-Bl…
Laundry Rm

Garage
Outbuilding 1
Outbuilding 2
Assn Dues
Other Fees
Restrictions

Wtr Name

/ / x /

x

x…
x…

Water

Fuel /
Heating
Cooling

Water Type

Disposal
Water Soft-Owned
Water Soft-Rented
Alarm Sys-Sec

Pool
Pool Type

Water Frontage

Off Street Pk

Fireplace
Guest Qtrs
Split Flrpln

Skylight
Ceiling Fan

ADA Features
Fence
Golf Course
Nr Wlkg Trails
Garage Y/N

Above Gd Fin SqFt

Channel Fronta…

CDOM DOM

Pending Date Closing Date

Sell Office Sell Agent

Selling Price How Sold
Ttl Concessions Paid Sold/Concession Remarks

Virtual Tours:

/… /…Lot Ac/SF/Dim

Water Access

Dryer Hookup Elec

Auction

Dryer Hookup Gas

Dryer Hookup G/E

Alarm Sys-Rent

Special List Cond.

Water Features

Assessed Value

Type of Sale
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